2012-13 NEPL Basketball
7-8 GIRLS ALL DIVISION

"Ain't Nuttin' Like It I"

http://www.nepl.net/schedules/5083.pdf

Div. Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location
7/8 Girls 1/6/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 106 Bridesburg 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/6/2013 Sunday 10:00 AM 107 Lansing Zolk 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/6/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 105 Bustleton Bengals 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 1/7/2013 Monday 7:15 PM 105 Bustleton Bengals 106 Bridesburg Bridesburg Rec
7/8 Girls 1/8/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 1/10/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 107 Lansing Zolk Washington HS
7/8 Girls 1/13/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 105 Bustleton Bengals 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/13/2013 Sunday 10:00 AM 106 Bridesburg 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/13/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 104 Mayfair Monarchs 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 1/14/2013 Monday 7:15 PM 107 Lansing Zolk 106 Bridesburg Bridesburg Rec
7/8 Girls 1/15/2013 Tuesday 6:15 PM 105 Bustleton Bengals 108 Lansing Cheeseman Washington HS
7/8 Girls 1/15/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 107 Lansing Zolk 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 1/20/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 107 Lansing Zolk 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/20/2013 Sunday 10:00 AM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/20/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 106 Bridesburg 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 1/22/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 102 Somerton Peters 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 1/24/2013 Thursday  6:15 PM 104 Mayfair Monarchs 105 Bustleton Bengals Washington HS
7/8 Girls 1/27/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
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2012-13 NEPL Basketball
7-8 GIRLS ALL DIVISION

"Ain't Nuttin' Like It I"

http://www.nepl.net/schedules/5083.pdf

Div. Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location
7/8 Girls 1/27/2013 Sunday 10:00 AM 105 Bustleton Bengals 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 1/27/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 107 Lansing Zolk 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 1/29/2013 Tuesday 6:15 PM 102 Somerton Peters 108 Lansing Cheeseman Washington HS
7/8 Girls 1/29/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 106 Bridesburg 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 2/3/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 103 Somerton Camillo 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 2/3/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 2/5/2013 Tuesday 6:15 PM 106 Bridesburg 108 Lansing Cheeseman Washington HS
7/8 Girls 2/5/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 105 Bustleton Bengals 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 2/10/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 104 Mayfair Monarchs 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 2/10/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 102 Somerton Peters 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 2/12/2013 Tuesday 6:15 PM 103 somerton Camillo 105 Bustleton Bengals Washington HS
7/8 Girls 2/17/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 106 Bridesburg 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 2/17/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 103 Somerton Camillo 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 2/18/2013 Monday 7:15 PM 101 Calvary A.A. 106 Bridesburg Bridesburg Rec
7/8 Girls 2/19/2013 Tuesday 6:30 PM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 104 Mayfair Monarchs Disston Rec Center
7/8 Girls 2/21/2013 Thursday  6:15 PM 101 Calvary A.A. 107 Lansing Zolk Washington HS
7/8 Girls 2/24/2013 Sunday 9:00 AM 107 Lansing Zolk 102 Somerton Peters 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 2/24/2013 Sunday 10:00 AM 108 Lansing Cheeseman 103 Somerton Camillo 1400 Southampton Rd.
7/8 Girls 2/24/2013 Sunday 10:30 AM 105 Bustleton Bengals 101 Calvary A.A. Deerpath and Chalfont
7/8 Girls 2/25/2013 Monday 7:15 PM 104 Mayfair Monarchs 106 Bridesburg Bridesburg Rec
7/8 Girls 2/28/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 103 Somerton Camillo 107 Lansing Zolk Washington HS
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